CTS2.5UN
2.5 sq.mm, 5 mm thick Feed Through Terminal Block
2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Blocks are the most Versatile
terminals for control, automation, instrumentation and power
distribution applications. A specially designed flexible foot
enables easy mounting and dismounting from the Din Rail with the
help of a screw driver.
These Terminal Blocks have marker holding recesses to accept

Width (Thickness) 5 mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTS2.5UN 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Grey colour
100
CTS2.5UNR 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Red colour
100
CTS2.5UNY 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Yellow colour
100
CTS2.5UNBU 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Blue colour
100
CTS2.5UNGN 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Green colour
100
CTS2.5UNBK 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Black colour
100
CTS2.5UNO 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Orange colour
100
CTS2.5UNW 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
White colour
100
CTS2.5UNBG 2.5 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Block in
Beige colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.